
Request Information

GIVEVISITAPPLY

Fall 2023/Spring 2024/Summer 2024

Resident Undergraduate per semester

Credit

Hour
Tuition

COF

(details)

(/costs/undergraduate/college-

opportunity-fund.aspx)

Tuition after COF is applied

(details)

(/costs/undergraduate/college-

opportunity-fund.aspx)

Student Services

Fee

(details) (/costs/how-undergrad-

fees-are-used.aspx)

(/omnidev/_archive/costs/2016/how-

undergrad-fees-are-used.aspx)

LEAF

(details)

(/costs/how-

undergrad-

fees-are-

used.aspx)

Technology Fee

(details)

(/costs/fees/technology-

fee.aspx)

Capital Fee

(details)

(/costs/how-

undergrad-

fees-are-

used.aspx)

   Cost

to   

Student

1 $467.50 $116.00 $351.50 $63.90 $1.00 $13.40 $52.22 $482.02

2 $935.00 $232.00 $703.00 $127.80 $2.00 $26.80 $104.44 $964.04

3 $1,402.50 $348.00 $1,054.50 $191.70 $3.00 $40.20 $156.66 $1,446.06

4 $1,870.00 $464.00 $1,406.00 $255.60 $4.00 $53.60 $208.88 $1,928.08

5 $2,337.50 $580.00 $1,757.50 $319.50 $5.00 $67.00 $261.10 $2,410.10

6 $2,805.00 $696.00 $2,109.00 $383.40 $6.00 $80.40 $313.32 $2,892.12

7 $3,272.50 $812.00 $2,460.50 $447.30 $7.00 $93.80 $365.54 $3,374.14

8 $3,740.00 $928.00 $2,812.00 $511.20 $8.00 $107.20 $417.76 $3,856.16

9 $4,207.50 $1,044.00 $3,163.50 $575.10 $9.00 $120.60 $469.98 $4,338.18

10 $4,675.00 $1,160.00 $3,515.00 $639.00 $10.00 $134.00 $522.20 $4,820.20

11 $5,142.50 $1,276.00 $3,866.50 $639.00 $10.00 $147.40 $522.20 $5,185.10

12 $5,610.00 $1,392.00 $4,218.00 $639.00 $10.00 $160.80 $522.20 $5,550.00

13 $5,784.00 $1,508.00 $4,276.00 $639.00 $10.00 $174.20 $522.20 $5,621.40

14 $5,958.00 $1,624.00 $4,334.00 $639.00 $10.00 $187.60 $522.20 $5,692.80

15 $6,132.00 $1,740.00 $4,392.00 $639.00 $10.00 $201.00 $522.20 $5,764.20

16 $6,306.00 $1,856.00 $4,450.00 $639.00 $10.00 $214.40 $522.20 $5,835.60

17 $6,773.50 $1,972.00 $4,801.50 $639.00 $10.00 $227.80 $522.20 $6,200.50

18 $7,241.00 $2,088.00 $5,153.00 $639.00 $10.00 $241.20 $522.20 $6,565.40

19 $7,708.50 $2,204.00 $5,504.50 $639.00 $10.00 $254.60 $522.20 $6,930.30

20 $8,176.00 $2,320.00 $5,856.00 $639.00 $10.00 $268.00 $522.20 $7,295.20

For Financial Aid and Enrollment Veri�cation purposes a student is considered full-time with 12+ credits per semester.

The UNC undergraduate tuition estimator (https://apps.unco.edu/billestimatorUG/) provides an approximation of a student's billing

calculation. This estimation is based on the 2022-2023 academic year. Future academic years costs are subject to change.

Di�erential Tuition may apply depending on the course. (/costs/di�erential-tuition.aspx)

Tuition and fee rates are e�ective Fall Semester, 2023. These rates are subject to approval by the UNC Board of Trustees and are subject to

change.

Financial Aid Cost Of Attendance For: Full Time Main Campus Resident Undergraduates
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This table shows the 9 month Financial Aid costs of attendance. Use the form below to see averages for di�erent types of students.

Select the values that most closely match how you will attend UNC.

Find out if you qualify for WUE (https://www.unco.edu/admissions/western-undergraduate-exchange/)  | Find out if you qualify

for WICHE (https://www.unco.edu/graduate-school/funding/western-regional-graduate-program.aspx)

I Am A...
Full/Part Time

Full Time

Part Time

Student Type

Undergraduate

Graduate

Campus

Main Campus

Extended Campus

Resident Status

Resident

Nonresident

Western Undergraduate Exchange /

Western Interstate Commission for Higher Education

Costs are split by housing status for students residing on campus, o� campus (non-commuter) or o� campus with parent or relative (commuter).

Currently displaying costs for: Full Time Main Campus Resident Undergraduates

Category On Campus O� Campus O� Campus with Parent
or Relative

Tuition and Fees $12,010 $12,010 $12,010

Books and Supplies $1,200 $1,200 $1,200

Living Allowance $15,230 $14,678 $9,792

Personal Transportation
and Medical

$3,172 3,724 $3,554

Loan Fees $66 $66 $66

Total Cost $31,678 $31,678 $26,622

These are Estimated �gures based upon estimates for 28 credits per year. It also includes an estimated $628 for di�erential tuition and

for various course fees. As these are averages, your actual costs may vary. (/costs/index.aspx)

**Colorado Residents please note: The above Estimated �gures include only the student share of tuition. Be sure to apply for COF

at www.unco.edu/cof (/cof/) or you will pay more for tuition.

Page Last Updated: Aug 10, 2023 | Contact for this Page: Lori Brachtenbach (mailto:lori.brachtenbach@unco.edu)

Privacy Policy (/general-counsel/privacy.aspx) | A�rmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity/Title IX Policy & Coordinator (https://www.unco.edu/sexual-

misconduct/index.aspx)
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Request Information

GIVEVISITAPPLY

Fall 2023/Spring 2024/Summer 2024

Nonresident/International Undergraduate per semester

Credit

Hour

Tuition 

Student Services

Fee

(details) (/costs/how-undergrad-fees-

are-used.aspx)

(/omnidev/_archive/costs/2016/how-

undergrad-fees-are-used.aspx)

LEAF

(details)

(/costs/how-

undergrad-

fees-are-

used.aspx)

Technology Fee

(details)

(/costs/fees/technology-

fee.aspx)

Capital Fee

(details)

(/costs/how-

undergrad-

fees-are-

used.aspx)

Cost to

Student

1 $924.75 $63.90 $1.00 $13.40 $52.22 $1,055.27

2 $1,849.50 $127.80 $2.00 $26.80 $104.44 $2,110.54

3 $2,774.25 $191.70 $3.00 $40.20 $156.66 $3,165.81

4 $3,699.00 $255.60 $4.00 $53.60 $208.88 $4,221.08

5 $4,623.75 $319.50 $5.00 $67.00 $261.10 $5,276.35

6 $5,548.50 $383.40 $6.00 $80.40 $313.32 $6,331.62

7 $6,473.25 $447.30 $7.00 $93.80 $365.54 $7,386.89

8 $7,398.00 $511.20 $8.00 $107.20 $417.76 $8,442.16

9 $8,322.75 $575.10 $9.00 $120.60 $469.98 $9,497.43

10 $9,247.50 $639.00 $10.00 $134.00 $522.20 $10,552.70

11 $10,172.25 $639.00 $10.00 $147.40 $522.20 $11,490.85

12 $11,097.00 $639.00 $10.00 $160.80 $522.20 $12,429.00

13 $11,264.00 $639.00 $10.00 $174.20 $522.20 $12,609.40

14 $11,431.00 $639.00 $10.00 $187.60 $522.20 $12,789.80

15 $11,598.00 $639.00 $10.00 $201.00 $522.20 $12,970.20

16 $11,765.00 $639.00 $10.00 $214.40 $522.20 $13,150.60

17 $12,689.75 $639.00 $10.00 $227.80 $522.20 $14,088.75

18 $13,614.50 $639.00 $10.00 $241.20 $522.20 $15,026.90

19 $14,539.25 $639.00 $10.00 $254.60 $522.20 $15,965.05

20 $15,464.00 $639.00 $10.00 $268.00 $522.20 $16,903.20

For Financial Aid and Enrollment Veri�cation purposes a student is considered full-time with 12+ credits per semester.

International Student Estimated Costs (/costs/pdf/int_coa_fy24.pdf)

International Student Fees (/costs/fees/international_fees.aspx)

The UNC undergraduate tuition estimator (https://apps.unco.edu/billestimatorUG/) provides an approximation of a student's billing

calculation. This estimation is based on the 2022-2023 academic year. Future academic years costs are subject to change.

Di�erential Tuition may apply depending on the course. (/costs/di�erential-tuition.aspx)

Tuition and fee rates are e�ective Fall Semester, 2023. These rates are subject to approval by the UNC Board of Trustees and are subject to

change.
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Financial Aid Cost Of Attendance For: Full Time Main Campus Nonresident Undergraduates

This table shows the 9 month Financial Aid costs of attendance. Use the form below to see averages for di�erent types of students.

Select the values that most closely match how you will attend UNC.

Find out if you qualify for WUE (https://www.unco.edu/admissions/western-undergraduate-exchange/)  | Find out if you qualify

for WICHE (https://www.unco.edu/graduate-school/funding/western-regional-graduate-program.aspx)

I Am A...
Full/Part Time

Full Time

Part Time

Student Type

Undergraduate

Graduate

Campus

Main Campus

Extended Campus

Resident Status

Resident

Nonresident

Western Undergraduate Exchange /

Western Interstate Commission for Higher Education

Costs are split by housing status for students residing on campus, o� campus (non-commuter) or o� campus with parent or relative (commuter).

Currently displaying costs for: Full Time Main Campus Nonresident Undergraduates

Category On Campus O� Campus O� Campus with Parent
or Relative

Tuition and Fees $26,204 $26,204 $26,204

Books and Supplies $1,200 $1,200 $1,200

Living Allowance $15,230 $14,678 $9,792

Personal Transportation
and Medical

$3,172 $3,724 $3,554

Loan Fees $66 $66 $66

Total Cost $45,872 $45,872 $40,816

These are Estimated �gures based upon estimates for 28 credits per year. It also includes an estimated $628 for di�erential tuition and

for various course fees. As these are averages, your actual costs may vary. (/costs/index.aspx)

**Colorado Residents please note: The above Estimated �gures include only the student share of tuition. Be sure to apply for COF

at www.unco.edu/cof (/cof/) or you will pay more for tuition.

Page Last Updated: Aug 10, 2023 | Contact for this Page: Lori Brachtenbach (mailto:lori.brachtenbach@unco.edu)

Privacy Policy (/general-counsel/privacy.aspx) | A�rmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity/Title IX Policy & Coordinator (https://www.unco.edu/sexual-

misconduct/index.aspx)
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Request Information

GIVEVISITAPPLY

Fall 2023/Spring 2024/Summer 2024

Western Undergraduate Exchange per semester

Credit

Hour

Tuition 

Student Services

Fee

(details) (/costs/how-undergrad-fees-

are-used.aspx)

(/omnidev/_archive/costs/2016/how-

undergrad-fees-are-used.aspx)

LEAF

(details)

(/costs/how-

undergrad-

fees-are-

used.aspx)

Technology Fee

(details)

(/costs/fees/technology-

fee.aspx)

Capital Fee

(details)

(/costs/how-

undergrad-

fees-are-

used.aspx)

Cost to

Student

1 $610.25 $63.90 $1.00 $13.40 $52.22 $740.77

2 $1,220.50 $127.80 $2.00 $26.80 $104.44 $1,481.54

3 $1,830.75 $191.70 $3.00 $40.20 $156.66 $2,222.31

4 $2,441.00 $255.60 $4.00 $53.60 $208.88 $2,963.08

5 $3,051.25 $319.50 $5.00 $67.00 $261.10 $3,703.85

6 $3,661.50 $383.40 $6.00 $80.40 $313.32 $4,444.62

7 $4,271.75 $447.30 $7.00 $93.80 $365.54 $5,185.39

8 $4,882.00 $511.20 $8.00 $107.20 $417.76 $5,926.16

9 $5,492.25 $575.10 $9.00 $120.60 $469.98 $6,666.93

10 $6,102.50 $639.00 $10.00 $134.00 $522.20 $7,407.70

11 $6,712.75 $639.00 $10.00 $147.40 $522.20 $8,031.35

12 $7,323.00 $639.00 $10.00 $160.80 $522.20 $8,655.00

13 $7,508.00 $639.00 $10.00 $174.20 $522.20 $8,853.40

14 $7,693.00 $639.00 $10.00 $187.60 $522.20 $9,051.80

15 $7,878.00 $639.00 $10.00 $201.00 $522.20 $9,250.20

16 $8,063.00 $639.00 $10.00 $214.40 $522.20 $9,448.60

17 $8,673.25 $639.00 $10.00 $227.80 $522.20 $10,072.25

18 $9,283.50 $639.00 $10.00 $241.20 $522.20 $10,695.90

19 $9,893.75 $639.00 $10.00 $254.60 $522.20 $11,319.55

20 $10,504.00 $639.00 $10.00 $268.00 $522.20 $11,943.20

For Financial Aid and Enrollment Veri�cation purposes a student is considered full-time with 12+ credits per semester.

The UNC undergraduate tuition estimator (https://apps.unco.edu/billestimatorUG/) provides an approximation of a student's billing

calculation. This estimation is based on the 2022-2023 academic year. Future academic years costs are subject to change.

Di�erential Tuition may apply depending on the course. (/costs/di�erential-tuition.aspx)

Tuition and fee rates are e�ective Fall Semester, 2023. These rates are subject to approval by the UNC Board of Trustees and are subject to

change. 

WUE  is automatically o�ered to nonresident students who meet eligibility requirements. 
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Eligibility

O�cial residency in one of the states that participate in the WUE program.

Alaska, Arizona, California, Hawaii, Idaho, Montana, Nevada, New Mexico, North Dakota, Oregon, South Dakota, Utah, Washington, Wyoming

Financial Aid Cost Of Attendance For: Full Time Main Campus WUE Undergraduates

This table shows the 9 month Financial Aid costs of attendance. Use the form below to see averages for di�erent types of students.

Select the values that most closely match how you will attend UNC.

Find out if you qualify for WUE (https://www.unco.edu/admissions/western-undergraduate-exchange/)  | Find out if you qualify

for WICHE (https://www.unco.edu/graduate-school/funding/western-regional-graduate-program.aspx)

I Am A...
Full/Part Time

Full Time

Part Time

Student Type

Undergraduate

Graduate

Campus

Main Campus

Extended Campus

Resident Status

Resident

Nonresident

Western Undergraduate Exchange /

Western Interstate Commission for Higher Education

Costs are split by housing status for students residing on campus, o� campus (non-commuter) or o� campus with parent or relative (commuter).

Currently displaying costs for: Full Time Main Campus WUE Undergraduates

Category On Campus O� Campus O� Campus with Parent
or Relative

Tuition and Fees $18,728 $18,728 $18,728

Books and Supplies $1,200 $1,200 $1,200

Living Allowance $15,230 $14,678 $9,792

Personal Transportation
and Medical

$3,172 $3,724 $3,554

Loan Fees $66 $66 $66

Total Cost $38,396 $38,396 $33,340

These are Estimated �gures based upon estimates for 28 credits per year. It also includes an estimated $628 for di�erential tuition and

for various course fees. As these are averages, your actual costs may vary. (/costs/index.aspx)

**Colorado Residents please note: The above Estimated �gures include only the student share of tuition. Be sure to apply for COF

at www.unco.edu/cof (/cof/) or you will pay more for tuition.

Page Last Updated: Aug 10, 2023 | Contact for this Page: Lori Brachtenbach (mailto:lori.brachtenbach@unco.edu)

Privacy Policy (/general-counsel/privacy.aspx) | A�rmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity/Title IX Policy & Coordinator (https://www.unco.edu/sexual-
misconduct/index.aspx)
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